APPLICATIONS
• Power meter
• Switchgear
• Distributed measurement systems
• General Sets
• Control panels
HOW TO USE
4 52 31 6

Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
How to Order / Model Reference
            eg             -        -                /          J S C 0 2    0 0 0 50 A
Model J S C - 0 2
5 A
Secondary Current
5A
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
cl. 0.5S cl. 1 cl. 3
cl. 0.6 cl.  1.2 cl.  2.4
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
5A Secondary
400 1.0 0400
500 2.5 0500
600 1.0 5.0 0600
750 1.0 5.0 0750
800 1.0 5.0 0800
1000 2.5 10.0 1000
Accuracy
Leads
System Voltage
Overload withstand
Compliant with
Operating Temperature Range
Relative Humidity
Test Voltage
Frequency Range
Protection Level
Insulation Category
Class 0.5S / 1.0
18AWG,600VAC
720V(0.72kV)
1.2 times rated current continuously
IEC/EN61869-2 & IEC61010-1
-20˚C to 60˚C